risultati scritto mod 1 del 14/09/2022

sono ammessi agli orali gli studenti che hanno preso un voto di almeno 18

cognome
ALEXA
BIONDI
CALORE
CANDITA
DI DOMENICO
GALOFARO
PORCEDDU
QUARTA
RRUGEJA
SERPE
SPERA

nome
ADRIAN
MARZIA
DARIO
NICOLO'
EMANUELE
ANTONINA ASSUNTA
MARTINO
LEONARDO
ORNELA
GIACOMO
DAVIDE

mat
283395
280682
284371
282729
282326
245780
269103
245542
66831
269975
280548
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